
 

Council 7 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 0208-935-5613 AFALHR@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
 Michael Schwaabe LECP   07478 654 564    MSchwaabe@unitedafa.org  
 Mags Healy LECVP   07792 000 663 MHealy@unitedafa.org   
 Kerry Bedford LECSEC   07771 556 552 KBedford@unitedafa.org  
 Lulu Riedstra  C7 REP +31 654 770 401     LRiedstra@unitedafa.org  
 Rich Tartarelli           C7 REP    07787 150 250     RTatarelli@unitedafa.org  

 
EAP & Professional Standards 

Fiona McCabe * 07469 475 319 FionaMccabe7@gmail.com  
Martha Mizroch   07539 969 169 martha_miz@hotmail.com  
Ciana Magalgaes 07984 186 061 mciana@aol.com  
Grainne Mullany 07932 629 145 gmullany@gmail.com  

 
Scheduling 

Jo Aerts*  Jojo7219@aol.com  

Nicky Sabharwal  Cooper Spivak 

Rod Britto   

Stacey Henry   

Tracy Richardson   

 
Grievance 

Angie Fletcher* 07891 183 129 AFletcher@unitedafa.org  
Michael Scwaabe   
Minita Mada   

 
Communication 

Michael Schwaabe MSchwaabe@unitedafa.org  

Lulu Riedstra  

Becca Robbins   

 
Membership Engagement 

Lulu Riedstra LRiedstra@unitedafa.org  

Rich Tartarelli  

Jenny Adam  

 
          Government Affairs 
Monique Pfenninger  

Colleen Donnellan-Dyer  
 

Safety Health & Security 

Mags Healy* 07792 000 663 MHealy@unitedafa.org  

Christian Bowie  CBowie@unitedafa.org  
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Reserve 

Helen Seear*  HelenSeear@aol.com  

Linda Shaw   

Tracy Richardson   

 

Hotel & Transportation 

Vacant  

 

Uniform Committee 

Lulu Riedstra  LRiedstra@unitedafa.org  

David Sharp   

 
Insurance/Retirement/ Occupational Benefits 

Mags Healy  MHealy@unitedafa.org 

Kerry Bedford   
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